Los Altos and
Woodland
Libraries .I

January 2023

santa clara

county

Ilbra rydlstrlct




Welcome
Mariann
Bradley!




ltems Checked Out

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022 42,750 7,220
February 2022 40,749 6,799
March 2022 43,485 7,031
April 2022 43,914 7,808
May 2022 41,928 7,304
June 2022 46,824 8,252
July 2022 48,862 8,609
August 2022 49,391 8,398
September 2022 46,112 8,205
October 2022 42,619 7,465

November 2022 40,725 7,818




ltems Checked In

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022 41,658 8,861
February 2022 37,522 7,870
March 2022 42,087 8,804
April 2022 40,453 8,822
May 2022 40,965 9,082
June 2022 44,494 9,614
July 2022 46,457 10,121
August 2022 46,207 9,935
September 2022 45,179 9,698
October 2022 42,343 9,880

November 2022 40,670 9,445




Patrons Served Online

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022 9,282 1,606
February 2022 8,942 1,540
March 2022 9,174 1,569
April 2022 9,060 1,547
May 2022 9,185 1,589
June 2022 9,476 1,646
July 2022 9,677 1,640
August 2022 9,912 1,696
September 2022 9,757 1,653
October 2022 9,526 1,609

November 2022 9,936 1,649




Patrons Served In Person

- Los Altos Library Woodland Branch Library

January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022

June 2022

July 2022
August 2022
September 2022
October 2022
November 2022

7,981
7,308
8,373
8,296
8,201
8,812
9,008
9,429
8,648
8,367
7,739

1,812
1,569
1,788
1,889
1,780
1,896
1,994
1,995
1,910
1,759
1,766







Fratello
ttes

Marione

? | | e
i | _.....; -
- -
X _.,,‘ A.l m—
N

i | e
|2
|/ /™.







ADULT & TEEN
PROGRAMS

https://sccld.org/events

Wednesday, Jan 4 at 7:00 pm - World Affairs-
Expansion, the Russia-Ukraine War and the Fu
European Security

Tuesday, Jan 10 at 7:00 pm - Towards Low-Waste
Living at Los Altos Library

Wednesday, Jan 18 at 6:00 pm - Eating Healthy For
All

Tuesday, Jan 31 at 7:00 pm- Winter Writing
Workshop: Bullet Journaling



Children’s Programs

Homework Help (Monday -
Thursday 3:30-5:00 pm)

Baby Signh Time with Miss
Stefanie (1/7 at 10:30 am)

Rising Phoenix Lion Dancers and
Lunar New Year Craft (1/14
11:30 am)

Book Bugs Club for 2nd and 3rd
Grade Readers (1/17 at 4:00

pm)
Page Turners Book Club for
Grades 4-6 (1/19 at 4:00 pm)

Furry Friends Reading Buddies
(1/28 at 2:30 pm)



ild ren’

Family Storyti
d 1 at L

e -Tues
tos

T Vi

Bllmgual Spamssrytbme Firllaays at

. 10:30 at Los Altos leraFy |
A ' \k,« ’1

d\wan 15 at 11:30 - Let It Snow!
Storytlme ,at Woodland Br%h Lik 4

%,\_

 Fa; |
‘*" A https //sccld org/eve (8 ‘




» 12/7 Los Altos Chinese School (30
participants)

» 12/10 Family Fun day (Community Center)
(150 participants)

» January 4- Los Altos Chinese School




Patron Praise




Happy New Year




