Los Altos and Woodland Libraries

santa clara library district

January 2023



Welcome Mariann Bradley!

Items Checked Out

	Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch Library
January 2022	42,750	7,220
February 2022	40,749	6,799
March 2022	43,485	7,031
April 2022	43,914	7,808
May 2022	41,928	7,304
June 2022	46,824	8,252
July 2022	48,862	8,609
August 2022	49,391	8,398
September 2022	46,112	8,205
October 2022	42,619	7,465
November 2022	40,725	7,818

Items Checked In

	Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch Library
January 2022	41,658	8,861
February 2022	37,522	7,870
March 2022	42,087	8,804
April 2022	40,453	8,822
May 2022	40,965	9,082
June 2022	44,494	9,614
July 2022	46,457	10,121
August 2022	46,207	9,935
September 2022	45,179	9,698
October 2022	42,343	9,880
November 2022	40,670	9,445

Patrons Served Online

	Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch Library
January 2022	9,282	1,606
February 2022	8,942	1,540
March 2022	9,174	1,569
April 2022	9,060	1,547
May 2022	9,185	1,589
June 2022	9,476	1,646
July 2022	9,677	1,640
August 2022	9,912	1,696
September 2022	9,757	1,653
October 2022	9,526	1,609
November 2022	9,936	1,649

Patrons Served In Person

	Los Altos Library	Woodland Branch Library
January 2022	7,981	1,812
February 2022	7,308	1,569
March 2022	8,373	1,788
April 2022	8,296	1,889
May 2022	8,201	1,780
June 2022	8,812	1,896
July 2022	9,008	1,994
August 2022	9,429	1,995
September 2022	8,648	1,910
October 2022	8,367	1,759
November 2022	7,739	1,766







ADULT & TEEN PROGRAMS

- Wednesday, Jan 4 at 7:00 pm World Affairs NATO Expansion, the Russia-Ukraine War and the Future of European Security
- Tuesday, Jan 10 at 7:00 pm Towards Low-Waste Living at Los Altos Library
- Wednesday, Jan 18 at 6:00 pm Eating Healthy For All
- Tuesday, Jan 31 at 7:00 pm- Winter Writing Workshop: Bullet Journaling

https://sccld.org/events

Children's Programs



- Homework Help (Monday -Thursday 3:30-5:00 pm)
- Baby Sign Time with Miss Stefanie (1/7 at 10:30 am)
- Rising Phoenix Lion Dancers and Lunar New Year Craft (1/14 11:30 am)
- Book Bugs Club for 2nd and 3rd Grade Readers (1/17 at 4:00 pm)
- Page Turners Book Club for Grades 4-6 (1/19 at 4:00 pm)
- Furry Friends Reading Buddies (1/28 at 2:30 pm)

Children's Storytimes

Indoor Family Storytime -Tuesdays at 10:30 and 11:00 at Los Altos Library

Bilingual Spanish Storytime Fridays at 10:30 at Los Altos Library

Sunday, Jan 15 at 11:30 - Let It Snow! Storytime at Woodland Branch Library

https://sccld.org/events



Outreach

- ► 12/7 Los Altos Chinese School (30 participants)
- ► 12/10 Family Fun day (Community Center) (150 participants)
- ► January 4- Los Altos Chinese School

Patron Praise

"I have started working at Middle school as an Intervention aide for English Learners about for two months. (2)

It wouldn't be possible if there were library classes hosted by you and devoted volunteers. I greatly appreciate all of your work and volunteers' help. Thank you. "

-ESL Conversation Club patron





Happy New Year!